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Division 1 Table

Team - Division 1

TOVIL

MEDWAY

NORTHFLEET EAGLES
SHEPPEY

SELINDGE SWANS
SWANLEY OLYMPIC
FOLKESTONE SEASIDERS
ASHFORD ARCHERS
NEWTOWN NOMADS
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SF
56
52
51
42
37
38
38
37
25

SA
32
28
37
30
51
50
50
51
47

LF
274
244
258
215
217
219
227
221
166

LA
191
182
229
192
258
254
251
258
226

Tons

770
601
745
572
685
712
628
674
561

180's

49
59
48
62
43
39
50
39
30

T/AVE
25.33
24.44
24.04
24.87
23.70
23.49
23.47
23.43
23.26

Points
65
60
57
49
41
41
40
39
26



